(The Calendar is finalized assuming that the online teaching will continue until the end of
July 2021. The Calendar is subject to revision as and when we receive directions from

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21 for UG 2020 batch

State/Central Government to hold classes on campus and open hostel for students)

Autumn 2020-211

Sr. | Event Date(s) Day(s)
: . 03/11/2020 to .
1 | Registration for Fresh UG Students 06/11/2020 Tuesday to Friday
. . 10/11/2020 to
2 | Orientation of Fresh UG Students 12/11/2020 Tuesday to Thursday
3 | Commencement of Classes for Fresh UG Students 17/11/2020 Tuesday
L 05/01/2021 to
4 | In-Semester Examination 09/01/2021 Tuesday to Saturday
. 22/02/2021 to
5 | Course Evaluation 24/02/2021. Monday to Wednesday
o 01/03/2021 to
6 | End-Semester Examination 06/03/2021. Monday to Saturday
: . . 08/03/2021 to
7 | Registration for Winter 2020-21 semester 16/03/2021 Monday to Tuesday
8 | Last Date for submission of Results to Registrar’s Office 10/03/2021 Wednesday
9 | Announcement of Results 12/03/2021 Friday
' Tentative — subject to announcement of public holidays and consequent adjustments
Winter 2020-21"
Sr.| Event Date(s) Day(s)
1 | Commencement of Classes for Fresh UG Students 15/03/2021 Monday
2 Last date forzreV|S|on of ‘I grades of previous 26/03/2021 Friday
semester(s)
28/03/2021 to
3 | In-Semester Break 31/03/2021 Sunday to Saturday
o 26/04/2021 to
4 | In-Semester Examination 01/05/2021 Monday to Saturday
. 21/06/2021 to Monday to
5 | Course Evaluation 23/06/2021 Wednesday
" 28/06/2021 to
6 | End-Semester Examination 03/07/2021. Monday to Saturday
. . 05/07/2021 to .
7 | Registration for Autumn 2021-22 semester 16/07/2021. Monday to Friday
8 | Last Date for submission of Results to Registrar’'s Office 07/07/2021 Wednesday
9 | Announcement of Results 09/07/2021 Friday
10 | Commencement of Session for Autumn 2021-22 26/07/2021 Monday




! Tentative — subject to announcement of public holidays and consequent adjustments
% Subsequently, all ‘I’ grades of previous semester will be converted into ‘F’ grades.
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